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Platz: Verein: Punkte:
Gewinnberechtigt

"Gewehr"
Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Raven-Rolfsen 28.241,9 Ja 1. Tim Krüger Moor 3.430,4

2. Wetzen 34.400,9 Nein 2. Andreas Michaelis Eyendorf 4.619,4

3. Moor 35.258,2 Nein 3. Dirk Hornbostel SK Salzhausen 5.198,5

4. Soderstorf 35.379,3 Ja 4. Marcel Lehmann Wetzen 6.789,0

5. SK Winsen 36.683,9 Ja 5. Kay Schlüschen Over 7.003,6

6. Eyendorf 37.374,2 Ja

7. SK Kirchgellersen 37.507,0 Nein

8. SK Salzhausen 37.910,9 Nein

9. Borstel-Sangenstedt 40.064,1 Ja Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

10. Ashausen 44.298,6 Ja 1. Holger Stein Handorf 3.479,8

11. SK Luhdorf-Roydorf 45.530,2 Ja 2. Wilhlem Behringer Raven-Rolfsen 5.160,3

12. Handorf 46.602,0 Nein 3. Peter Höpner Soderstorf 5.736,7

13. Toppenstedt 47.103,1 Nein 4. Ole Rupprecht Over 5.821,3

14. Over 51.471,7 Ja 5. Markus Arnswald Wetzen 6.525,6

15. Neuland 53.440,1 Nein

16. Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 57.994,8 Ja

17.

18. Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Wilfried Rieck SK Winsen 3.122,2

2. Maik Scheele Borstel-Sangenstedt 3.270,9

3. Jürgen Rüter Wetzen 4.787,5

Punkte: Name: 4. Arthur Hedder SK Kirchgellersen 5.477,3

3.006,7 Peter Kasteinke 5. Werner Bürger Raven-Rolfsen 5.656,3

Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Peter Kasteinke SK Winsen 3.006,7

2. Rolf Marquardt Soderstorf 3.928,9

3. Monique Pianka SK Kirchgellersen 4.188,5

4. Rolf Ohlhoff Raven-Rolfsen 4.270,7

5. Thorsten Karger Neuland 4.795,5

6. Thorsten Trost Handorf 5.297,7

7. Christian Rosenberger Eyendorf 5.327,5

8. Andreas Klaffs Ashausen 5.516,5

9. Thomas Reimers SK Luhdorf-Roydorf 5.650,2

10. Uwe Krause Raven-Rolfsen 5.705,1

11. Felix Oppermann SK Winsen 5.865,4

12. Andreas Sommer Ashausen 6.387,3

13. Boris Liehne Over 6.597,2

14. Ulli Eindorf Moor 7.286,9

15. Uwe Kasteinke-Nowack Borstel-Sangenstedt 7.295,0

* = Ersatzschütze

Volksbankschießen am 22.04.2017

in Ashausen
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Verein:

SK Winsen
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Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte: Platz: Name: Verein: Punkte:

1. Peter Kasteinke SK Winsen 3.006,7 46. Rainer Niebuhr Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 8.500,0

2. Wilfried Rieck SK Winsen 3.122,2 47. Steffen Heidemann Moor 8.500,0

3. Maik Scheele Borstel-Sangenstedt 3.270,9 48. Christian Dück Wetzen 8.500,0

4. Tim Krüger Moor 3.430,4 49. Peter Adomeit Soderstorf 8.625,4

5. Holger Stein Handorf 3.479,8 50. Andreas Eggers SK Luhdorf-Roydorf 8.635,6

6. Rolf Marquardt Soderstorf 3.928,9 51. Günter Oppermann SK Winsen 8.689,6

7. Monique Pianka SK Kirchgellersen 4.188,5 52. Michael Loos Eyendorf 8.697,6

8. Rolf Ohlhoff Raven-Rolfsen 4.270,7 53. Volker Hahn Handorf 8.771,7

9. Andreas Michaelis Eyendorf 4.619,4 54. Dirk Vater Borstel-Sangenstedt 9.292,0

10. Jürgen Rüter Wetzen 4.787,5 55. Rico Krüger Moor 9.500,0

11. Thorsten Karger Neuland 4.795,5 56. Peter Voß Borstel-Sangenstedt 9.500,0

12. Wilhlem Behringer Raven-Rolfsen 5.160,3 57. Frank Buck SK Luhdorf-Roydorf 9.500,0

13. Dirk Hornbostel SK Salzhausen 5.198,5 58. Gerhard Putensen Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 9.588,2

14. Thorsten Trost Handorf 5.297,7 59. Heinz Franczuk SK Kirchgellersen 10.165,8

15. Christian Rosenberger Eyendorf 5.327,5 60. Michael Voigts SK Kirchgellersen 10.167,3

16. Arthur Hedder SK Kirchgellersen 5.477,3 61. Manfred Meyer Soderstorf 10.500,0

17. Andreas Klaffs Ashausen 5.516,5 62. Lars Dreier Neuland 10.500,0

18. Thomas Reimers SK Luhdorf-Roydorf 5.650,2 63. Bernd Albers Borstel-Sangenstedt 10.706,2

19. Werner Bürger Raven-Rolfsen 5.656,3 64. Peter Beer Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 10.710,1

20. Uwe Krause Raven-Rolfsen 5.705,1 65. Carsten Schulenburg SK Salzhausen 10.765,9

21. Peter Höpner Soderstorf 5.736,7 66. Holger Schenzel Eyendorf 11.227,7

22. Ole Rupprecht Over 5.821,3 67. Jörg Michels Toppenstedt 11.500,0

23. Felix Oppermann SK Winsen 5.865,4 68. Uwe Bruder Ashausen 12.500,0

24. Uwe Rüter SK Salzhausen 5.921,3 69. Frederik Schlömer Ashausen 12.500,0

25. Andreas Sommer Ashausen 6.387,3 70. Rolf Niebuhr Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 12.696,5

26. Markus Arnswald Wetzen 6.525,6 71. Albert Kröger SK Luhdorf-Roydorf 13.284,8

27. Dustin Seckdieck Moor 6.540,9 72. Markus Lindow Over 13.549,6

28. Lars Lüders Soderstorf 6.588,3 73. Karin Kruse Toppenstedt 13.722,2

29. Boris Liehne Over 6.597,2 74. Siegried Hartwig Neuland 13.946,5

30. Marcel Lehmann Wetzen 6.789,0 75. Jörn Benecke Handorf 14.512,0

31. Benjamin Gössel Toppenstedt 6.818,6 76. Heiner Luhmann Handorf 14.540,8

32. Kay Schlüschen Over 7.003,6 77. Manfred Nielsen SK Winsen 16.000,0

33. Ulli Eindorf Moor 7.286,9 78. H.-H. Henze Garlstorf-Gödenstorf 16.500,0

34. Uwe Kasteinke-Nowack Borstel-Sangenstedt 7.295,0 79. Holger Odau Neuland 16.705,6

35. Marco Bürger Ashausen 7.394,8 80. Rainer Bode Over 18.500,0

36. Günter Böttger Raven-Rolfsen 7.449,5 81.

37. Wolfgang Schoof Neuland 7.492,5 82.

38. Thomas Heuer Toppenstedt 7.500,0 83.

39. Wolfgang Pinno Eyendorf 7.502,0 84.

40. Renate Possel SK Kirchgellersen 7.508,1 85.

41. Thomas Kaiser Toppenstedt 7.562,3 86.

42. Manfred Menth SK Salzhausen 7.640,3 87.

43. Mark Rüter Wetzen 7.798,8 88.

44. Mensur Pepic SK Salzhausen 8.384,9 89.

45. Günther Bruns SK Luhdorf-Roydorf 8.459,6 90.

Volksbankschießen am 22.04.2017

in Ashausen

Einzelauswertung aller Schützen

* = Ersatzschütze
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